
Item no.: 399868

UACC-CWDM-4 - CWDM-Mux-Demux 4

from 214,26 EUR
Item no.: 399868

shipping weight: 1.50 kg
Manufacturer: Ubiquiti

Product Description
Rack-mountable 4-channel 1270 to 1330 nm CWDM Mux Demux for expanding the capacity of an existing fibre optic infrastructure.- (4) 1270 to 1330 nm channel ports- (1) duplex
LC-UPC communication port for connection to another CWDM Mux Demux 4 via a pair of single-mode fibre optic cables- (1) duplex LC-UPC monitor port for seamless observation
with a power meter or optical spectrum analyser
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